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199204250000
58262

04/25/1992
10:53:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199204250000
58272

04/25/1992
10:53:02

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199204300000
65162

04/30/1992
08:16:09

VARDAMAN
JOHNNY R

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SECURITY
PACIFIC  AS
TRUSTEE

199205040000
68622

05/04/1992
09:03:46

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199205040000
68642

05/04/1992
09:03:49

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199205040000
68652

05/04/1992
09:03:50

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199205040000
68662

05/04/1992
09:03:52

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199205040000
68692

05/04/1992
09:03:56

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199205040000
68752

05/04/1992
09:04:03

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BURKS,
FELICIA J

199205050000
72671

05/05/1992
04:29:25

WINDERMERE
FARMS

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

GEHL CO

199205050000
73032

05/05/1992
05:43:08

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199205060000
74872

05/06/1992
04:48:02

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199205060000
74852

05/06/1992
04:48:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MORRIS,
CHARLES W

199205060000
74902

05/06/1992
04:48:06

TKACIK
DESSIE

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SECURITY
PACIFIC

199205060000
74892

05/06/1992
04:48:05

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199205060000
74902

05/06/1992
04:48:06

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199205060000
74942

05/06/1992
04:48:11

SECURITY
PACIFIC
TRUSTEE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

GLENN, KIM

199205060000
74952

05/06/1992
04:48:12

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199205060000
74962

05/06/1992
04:48:13

RIDDLE
TERRY F

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
FEDERAL

199205060000
74972

05/06/1992
04:48:14

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

DANIEL,
RANDALL

199205060000
74962

05/06/1992
04:48:13

RIDDLE
NANCY A

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
FEDERAL

199207150001
40411

07/15/1992
10:22:34

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ENGLISH,
DONNA J

199207150001
40401

07/15/1992
10:22:32

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MCNEIL,
ELBERT L

199207150001
40431

07/15/1992
10:22:37

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WILLIAMS,
BERNARD



199207160001
41952

07/16/1992
10:25:03

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MIMS, LINDA
COLLUM

199210150002
35322

10/15/1992
09:27:26

WHEATERSP
OON JAMES A

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

AMSOUTH
BANK

199204250000
58252

04/25/1992
10:52:59

BEARDEN
MICHAEL

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SECURITY
PACIFIC

199204250000
58262

04/25/1992
10:53:00

ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
FEDERAL

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199204250000
58272

04/25/1992
10:53:02

ANDERSON
CELIA

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SECURITY
PACIFIC

199204250000
58272

04/25/1992
10:53:02

ATLANTIC
FINANCING
FEDERAL

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SECURITY
PACIFIC


