Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= ASSIGNMENTS OF UCC; Date Recorded= 1992;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204250000 58262	04/25/1992 10:53:00	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199204250000 58272	04/25/1992 10:53:02	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199204300000 65162	04/30/1992 08:16:09	VARDAMAN JOHNNY R	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SECURITY PACIFIC AS TRUSTEE						
199205040000 68622	05/04/1992 09:03:46	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199205040000 68642	05/04/1992 09:03:49	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199205040000 68652	05/04/1992 09:03:50	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199205040000 68662	05/04/1992 09:03:52	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199205040000 68692	05/04/1992 09:03:56	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199205040000 68752	05/04/1992 09:04:03	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BURKS, FELICIA J						
199205050000 72671	05/05/1992 04:29:25	WINDERMERE FARMS	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	GEHL CO						
199205050000 73032	05/05/1992 05:43:08	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199205060000 74872	05/06/1992 04:48:02	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199205060000 74852	05/06/1992 04:48:00	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MORRIS, CHARLES W						
199205060000 74902	05/06/1992 04:48:06	TKACIK DESSIE	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SECURITY PACIFIC						
199205060000 74892	05/06/1992 04:48:05	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199205060000 74902	05/06/1992 04:48:06	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199205060000 74942	05/06/1992 04:48:11	SECURITY PACIFIC TRUSTEE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	GLENN, KIM						
199205060000 74952	05/06/1992 04:48:12	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199205060000 74962	05/06/1992 04:48:13	RIDDLE TERRY F	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ATLANTIC FINANCIAL FEDERAL						
199205060000 74972	05/06/1992 04:48:14	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	DANIEL, RANDALL						
199205060000 74962	05/06/1992 04:48:13	RIDDLE NANCY A	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ATLANTIC FINANCIAL FEDERAL						
199207150001 40411	07/15/1992 10:22:34	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ENGLISH, DONNA J						
199207150001 40401	07/15/1992 10:22:32	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MCNEIL, ELBERT L						
199207150001 40431	07/15/1992 10:22:37	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WILLIAMS, BERNARD						

		SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MIMS, LINDA COLLUM			
199210150002 35322		WHEATERSP OON JAMES A	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	AMSOUTH BANK			
199204250000 58252		BEARDEN MICHAEL	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SECURITY PACIFIC			
199204250000 58262	04/25/1992 10:53:00	ATLANTIC FINANCIAL FEDERAL	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC				
199204250000 58272		ANDERSON CELIA	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SECURITY PACIFIC			
199204250000 58272	04/25/1992 10:53:02	ATLANTIC FINANCING FEDERAL	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SECURITY PACIFIC			